
(3,12)

(5,17)

(12, ___)

(9,15)

(9,10)

(11,15)
Kite

Cross

Square
(4,6)

( ___ ,1)

(12,9)

(19,5)

Right angled 
triangle

Octagon

(7,25)

(7,11)

(17,35)

Isosceles 
Trapezium

Equilateral 
Triangle

(40,40)

(63.33,80)

(20,30)

(25,40)

(35,30)
(35,45)

(65,78) (102,78)

Carefully draw each shape into your books and then mark on the missing co-ordinates.  

Parallelogram
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